Form PTO-1595 09 - 06 -	$\frac{\sqrt{60937}}{10000000000000000000000000000000000$	
Form PTO-1595 09 - 00 - 1-31-92	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
All the area of the second of	Taken and Tradenant Office	
To the Commissione 101.83	5011 ecord the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2 Name and addrage of regaining partition)?	
Hiromi ISHIKAWA 8/24/01	Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd. 210 Nakanuma, Minamiashigara-shi, Kanagawa Japan	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	200 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	
□ yes ☑ no	/	
3. Nature of Conveyance:		
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	09/939659	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Names		
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
Execution Date: August 14, 2001	☐ yes no	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	and a second of day of the continuous for Assessed 14, 2001	
	on, the execution date of the application is: August 14, 2001	
A. Patent Application No.(s)/Confirmation No.(s) /Not Yet Assigned	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers atta	ched? Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registration involved:	
SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS, PLLC	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00	
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. Suite 800	☐ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. ☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account	
Washington, D.C. 20037-3213	8. Deposit Account No.	
20 NOT W	RITE IN THIS SPACE	
 Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information 	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
animinal document	August 28, 2001	
Conflict Reg. No.	o. 23,063 Date	
	G COVER SHEET, ATTACHMENTS AND DOCUMENT: 2	
11	t detach this portion	
В	nformation to: nissioner for Patents sox Assignments hington, D.C. 20231	
Wasi	mingrous, 2000	
/05/2001 TDIAZ1 00000072 09939659		
FC:581 40.00 DP		
, 0.200		

PATENT REEL: 012127 FRAME: 0899

For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

Whereas, I/We,	Hiromi	Ishikawa	of
	Jā	apan	
hereinafter called ass	signor(致, have invented certain	n improvements i	n
"RADIATION I	MAGE READ-OUT METHO	DD AND APPA	RATUS"
	pplication for Letters Patent August 14, 2001 XX		States of America therefor on
Whereas,	Fuji Photo Film Co.	, Ltd.	
(assignee), desires to	acquire the entire right, title,		Kanagawa-ken, Japan application and to
	tents to be obtained therefor;		
	or valuable consideration, rece		
I/ ኒጲኒል , the above n	amed assignor(X), hereby sell,	assign and transfe	er to the above named assignee, its
successors and assig	gns, the entire right, title and in	terest in the appli	cation and the invention disclosed
therein for the United	States of America, including	the right to claim	priority under 35 U.S.C. §119, and
I/www.request the Com	missioner of Patents to issue a	ny Letters Patent (granted upon the invention set forth
in the application to	the assignee, its successors	and assigns; and] / 恢 will execute without further
		signee in connection	on with the United States application
when called upon to	do so by the assignee.	ALIGHBUE M	ION ZINN MACPEAK & SEAS O
I/ W 基 hereby auth	norize and request my attorney	ys SUGHRUE, M	ION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS o
2100 Pennsylvania A	venue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 2	20037-3202 to ins	ert here in parentheses (Application
number	, filed) the filing date and application
number of said appl	lication when known.		
Date: Aug. 14,	, 200/ S/Hirom	i Ishika	wa
Date:	s/		
Date:	s/		

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 08/28/2001

Date:

Date:

PATENT REEL: 012127 FRAME: 0900